
The Speech and Language 

Therapist (SLT) will ask about 

your swallowing. 

 

The SLT will watch you eat and 

drink. 

 

 

 

The SLT may touch your neck 

as you swallow. 

 

The SLT may listen to your 

swallow using a stethoscope. 

The SLT will check if eating and 

drinking is difficult for you. 

The SLT will give advice about how 

to eat and drink safely

You may need to see the SLT again 

if your swallow changes. 

The SLT will write a report. 

 

It will be sent to you and your 

doctor.  

 
 
The SLT will discharge you once 

this is done. 
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http://www.photosymbols.com/products/stethoscope
http://www.photosymbols.com/products/choke-assessment-drink


Learning Disability Health 

Services help you with eating, 

drinking and swallowing 

Eating Drinking 

and Swallowing 
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